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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:14.011
Pass 21 4:14.436 1 2:00.425 **
Pass 39 6:15.480 2 2:01.044
Pass 58 8:15.702 3 2:00.222 *
Pass 77 10:15.969 4 2:00.267

In 97 12:23.552 5 2:07.583
Pass 122 15:35.728 6 3:12.176
Pass 139 17:36.682 7 2:00.954
Pass 155 19:37.600 8 2:00.918
Pass 172 21:39.623 9 2:02.023
Pass 185 23:39.229 10 1:59.606 *

In 203 26:18.192 11 2:38.963

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=18)

Pass 16 2:56.736
Pass 32 5:12.132 1 2:15.396 *
Pass 52 7:32.066 2 2:19.934
Pass 70 9:45.283 3 2:13.217 *
Pass 90 11:56.849 4 2:11.566 *
Pass 111 14:09.266 5 2:12.417

In 132 16:29.116 6 2:19.850

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=13)

Pass 12 2:47.883
Pass 27 4:55.491 1 2:07.608 *
Pass 46 7:00.431 2 2:04.940 *
Pass 64 9:05.847 3 2:05.416
Pass 84 11:09.886 4 2:04.039 *
Pass 102 13:13.813 5 2:03.927 *
Pass 120 15:20.938 6 2:07.125
Pass 137 17:27.212 7 2:06.274

In 161 20:06.673 8 2:39.461

No 722 SCHEER Fide (Rg=14)

Pass 11 2:42.720
Pass 26 4:52.801 1 2:10.081 *
Pass 45 6:59.243 2 2:06.442 *
Pass 65 9:09.401 3 2:10.158
Pass 86 11:19.720 4 2:10.319
Pass 105 13:31.939 5 2:12.219

In 126 15:50.773 6 2:18.834

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=8)

Pass 7 2:15.389
Pass 22 4:16.291 1 2:00.902 *
Pass 40 6:17.745 2 2:01.454
Pass 59 8:19.175 3 2:01.430

In 79 10:25.191 4 2:06.016
Pass 108 13:40.384 5 3:15.193
Pass 125 15:45.392 6 2:05.008
Pass 141 17:50.675 7 2:05.283
Pass 159 19:52.564 8 2:01.889
Pass 175 21:55.392 9 2:02.828
Pass 188 23:57.851 10 2:02.459
Pass 201 26:00.945 11 2:03.094

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=22)

Pass 13 2:48.177
In 37 5:33.536 1 2:45.359 *

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=7)

Pass 36 5:24.407
Pass 50 7:31.265 1 2:06.858 *
Pass 68 9:32.485 2 2:01.220 *
Pass 88 11:33.837 3 2:01.352
Pass 107 13:36.338 4 2:02.501
Pass 123 15:38.079 5 2:01.741
Pass 140 17:40.101 6 2:02.022
Pass 157 19:41.429 7 2:01.328
Pass 173 21:44.358 8 2:02.929
Pass 186 23:44.690 9 2:00.332 *
Pass 198 25:45.068 10 2:00.378

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=19)

Pass 62 8:44.855
Pass 83 11:05.771 1 2:20.916 *
Pass 104 13:25.904 2 2:20.133 *
Pass 124 15:41.902 3 2:15.998 *
Pass 144 17:58.125 4 2:16.223

In 164 20:25.680 5 2:27.555

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=17)

Pass 17 3:02.317
Pass 33 5:14.179 1 2:11.862 *
Pass 49 7:29.279 2 2:15.100
Pass 69 9:39.989 3 2:10.710 *
Pass 89 11:51.250 4 2:11.261
Pass 109 14:02.269 5 2:11.019
Pass 128 16:13.904 6 2:11.635
Pass 147 18:24.560 7 2:10.656 *

In 171 21:25.417 8 3:00.857

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)

Pass 20 3:06.471
Pass 35 5:19.918 1 2:13.447 *
Pass 55 7:35.302 2 2:15.384
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No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)

Pass 72 9:49.161 3 2:13.859
Pass 92 12:00.493 4 2:11.332 *
Pass 112 14:10.919 5 2:10.426 *
Pass 129 16:22.503 6 2:11.584
Pass 148 18:31.555 7 2:09.052 *

In 168 21:06.764 8 2:35.209
Pass 191 24:18.989 9 3:12.225
Pass 205 26:28.146 10 2:09.157

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=3)

In 41 6:25.703
Pass 74 10:00.197 1 3:34.494 *
Pass 93 12:01.795 2 2:01.598 *
Pass 110 14:07.563 3 2:05.768
Pass 127 16:07.591 4 2:00.028 *
Pass 145 18:06.922 5 1:59.331 *
Pass 160 20:07.356 6 2:00.434
Pass 178 22:17.833 7 2:10.477
Pass 190 24:18.420 8 2:00.587

In 204 26:24.032 9 2:05.612

No 748 ARTHEN Namala (Rg=15)

Pass 18 3:02.695
Pass 34 5:18.603 1 2:15.908 *
Pass 54 7:34.246 2 2:15.643 *
Pass 71 9:47.840 3 2:13.594 *
Pass 91 11:59.688 4 2:11.848 *
Pass 113 14:14.388 5 2:14.700
Pass 130 16:24.513 6 2:10.125 *
Pass 149 18:34.646 7 2:10.133
Pass 165 20:43.440 8 2:08.794 *
Pass 181 22:50.176 9 2:06.736 *
Pass 194 25:04.503 10 2:14.327

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo (Rg=9)

Pass 15 2:53.909
Pass 30 5:07.958 1 2:14.049 *
Pass 47 7:12.785 2 2:04.827 *
Pass 66 9:13.768 3 2:00.983 *
Pass 85 11:15.130 4 2:01.362
Pass 103 13:16.872 5 2:01.742
Pass 119 15:20.130 6 2:03.258

In 138 17:26.909 7 2:06.779
In 167 21:01.118 8 3:34.209

No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=5)

Pass 14 2:51.698
Pass 31 5:08.911 1 2:17.213 *
Pass 48 7:25.655 2 2:16.744 *

Pass 67 9:26.085 3 2:00.430 *
Pass 87 11:25.998 4 1:59.913 *

In 106 13:35.676 5 2:09.678
Pass 146 18:15.602 6 4:39.926
Pass 163 20:21.446 7 2:05.844
Pass 179 22:29.244 8 2:07.798
Pass 192 24:34.514 9 2:05.270
Pass 206 26:41.436 10 2:06.922

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=11)

Pass 10 2:41.855
Pass 25 4:49.261 1 2:07.406 *
Pass 44 6:53.934 2 2:04.673 *
Pass 63 8:58.267 3 2:04.333 *
Pass 82 11:02.229 4 2:03.962 *
Pass 101 13:06.220 5 2:03.991
Pass 118 15:10.400 6 2:04.180
Pass 136 17:14.874 7 2:04.474
Pass 154 19:20.844 8 2:05.970
Pass 170 21:25.303 9 2:04.459
Pass 184 23:30.078 10 2:04.775
Pass 197 25:33.546 11 2:03.468 *

No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=2)

Pass 142 17:53.379
Pass 158 19:52.580 1 1:59.201 *
Pass 174 21:51.617 2 1:59.037 *
Pass 187 23:54.112 3 2:02.495
Pass 200 25:53.881 4 1:59.769

No 758 MOOR Andrea (Rg=6)

Pass 9 2:30.141
Pass 24 4:32.921 1 2:02.780 *
Pass 43 6:35.496 2 2:02.575 *
Pass 61 8:36.989 3 2:01.493 *
Pass 81 10:37.127 4 2:00.138 *
Pass 99 12:58.029 5 2:20.902
Pass 117 15:00.316 6 2:02.287
Pass 135 17:04.844 7 2:04.528
Pass 152 19:07.288 8 2:02.444
Pass 176 22:03.716 9 2:56.428

In 193 24:40.063 10 2:36.347

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=21)

Pass 19 3:03.112
Pass 38 5:33.954 1 2:30.842 *
Pass 56 8:04.430 2 2:30.476 *
Pass 80 10:32.760 3 2:28.330 *
Pass 100 12:59.651 4 2:26.891 *
Pass 121 15:27.740 5 2:28.089
Pass 143 17:54.297 6 2:26.557 *
Pass 162 20:20.824 7 2:26.527 *
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No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=21)

Pass 180 22:47.778 8 2:26.954
Pass 195 25:13.557 9 2:25.779 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=12)

Pass 28 5:03.364
Pass 51 7:32.008 1 2:28.644 *
Pass 73 9:58.616 2 2:26.608 *
Pass 95 12:16.567 3 2:17.951 *
Pass 114 14:20.365 4 2:03.798 *
Pass 131 16:24.779 5 2:04.414
Pass 150 18:35.200 6 2:10.421
Pass 166 20:45.833 7 2:10.633
Pass 182 22:55.137 8 2:09.304
Pass 196 25:15.150 9 2:20.013

No 765 GAFNER Eileen (Rg=20)

Pass 29 5:04.758
Pass 53 7:33.180 1 2:28.422 *
Pass 75 10:00.980 2 2:27.800 *
Pass 96 12:20.333 3 2:19.353 *
Pass 116 14:38.330 4 2:17.997 *
Pass 133 16:54.713 5 2:16.383 *

In 156 19:38.200 6 2:43.487

No 794 RODRIGUEZ Carlos (Rg=10)

Pass 57 8:04.698
Pass 76 10:08.949 1 2:04.251 *
Pass 94 12:11.758 2 2:02.809 *

In 115 14:22.890 3 2:11.132
Pass 134 17:04.298 4 2:41.408
Pass 153 19:12.021 5 2:07.723
Pass 169 21:19.347 6 2:07.326
Pass 183 23:24.072 7 2:04.725

In 199 25:49.126 8 2:25.054

No 795 FANGIO Juan Manuel (Rg=1)

Pass 8 2:27.118
Pass 23 4:30.094 1 2:02.976 *
Pass 42 6:27.655 2 1:57.561 **
Pass 60 8:25.882 3 1:58.227
Pass 78 10:24.203 4 1:58.321

In 98 12:56.948 5 2:32.745
In 151 19:04.590 6 6:07.642

Pass 177 22:16.112 7 3:11.522
Pass 189 24:14.878 8 1:58.766
Pass 202 26:13.400 9 1:58.522


